Planning \$ N/A	Draina \$ N/A		LDG PERMIT NO.	1/1
TCP\$ 38,339.00	School Impact \$ V/A		FILE # CUP - 2008 - 135	
STREETEN FEE 4970.00	n review, muiti-tamily de	G CLEARANCE velopment, non-reside		
Toral: 439,309 de Gra	and Junction Commu	unity Development	$\frac{\textit{Department}}{\textit{Department}} \mathcal{J}_{30.50} \mathcal{I}^{s}$	10
ct	2585 THIS SECTION TO I	BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT	·	54
BUILDING ADDRESS 2587	HIGHWAY 6550). <u>2945-151-00-003/004/090/1</u>	01/097
SUBDIVISION SOMETH	Surpulsion Unpian	SQ. FT. OF EXISTIN	NG BLDG(S)	
FILING BLK	+ tol -13,4,5,	50. FT. OF PROPOS	SED BLDG(S)/ADDITONS <u>16,080 </u>	• •
OWNER ED BOZARTH CHEURE		MULTI-FAMILY: "	IGUNITS: BEFORE 🗘 AFTER O)
ADDRESS 2595 HWY 6 CITY/STATE/ZIP BRAND Ju		NO. OF BLDGS O CONSTRUCTION	N PARCEL: BEFORE O AFTER 2	
APPLICANT MARK MILLER	r	USE OF ALL EXIST	ING BLDG(S)	مامود
ADDRESS 2595 HWY		DESCRIPTION OF V	WORK & INTENDED USE: $2-\beta U_{LU}$	DENUT
CITY/STATE/ZIP GRAND 3	TUNCTION, CU 81501	FOR VEHICLE SALE	S LOTS.	
TELEPHONE 243-313	3 /		vements and Development) document.	
·	HIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY	•	• •	
		COMMONT! DEVELOR MENT DEL	ACTION	
ZONE C-1, LIGHT C	UMBERCEAL		REENING REQUIRED: YES X NO _	
SETBACKS: FRONT: 15	_ from Property Line (PL) or V, whichever iş greater		MENT: SEE SITE PLAN.	
	REAR: 10 from PL	SPECIAL CONDITIO	DNS: PER Appeared Stre Pran a	no
MAX. HEIGHT		COMMISTICA-	PRIVE TO CERTIFICATE OF	_
MAX. COVERAGE OF LOT BY ST			OPLICANT MUTT FILE SUBOLU. ETCTIVE COVENANT AND	esta J
	(C	OFFICE OF THE	EABAT ALGEBAENT ATTH META COUNTY CLEAK 4ND BA	ECIROCR.
Modifications to this Planning Clea authorized by this application cannoby the Building Department (Section prior to issuance of a Planning Cleantificate of Occupancy. Any la replacement of any vegetation mat Code.	rance must be approved, in woot be occupied until a final inspon 307, Uniform Building Code arance. All other required significations are that die or are in an unhometric significant or are in an unhometric significant or are in an unhometric significant.	rriting, by the Community De ection has been completed & e). Required improvements te improvements must be c permit shall be maintained ealthy condition is required t	evelopment Department Director. The structure and a Certificate of Occupancy has been issed in the public right-of-way must be guarant completed or guaranteed prior to issuance in an acceptable and healthy condition. by the Grand Junction Zoning and Development	ture sued leed of a The nent
Four (4) sets of final construction d stamped set must be available on	rawings must be submitted and the job site at all times.	d stamped by City Engineeri	ing prior to issuing the Planning Clearance.	One
I hereby acknowledge that I have r laws, regulations, or restrictions wh but not necessarily be limited to	rjch apply to the project. I und	nformation is correct; I agree erstand that failure to comp	e to comply with any and all codes, ordinan bly shall result in legal action, which may inc	ces, lude
Applicant's Signature	Alle .		Date 4-7-18	
<u> </u>				
Department Approval	HA Pet		Date 9-4-08	
Department Approval Additional water and/or sewer tap	<i>yo. 1</i> , <i>y - - - - - - - - - -</i>	NO I	Date 9 - 4 - 0 8 W/O No.	

VALID FOR SIX MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE (Section 2.2.C.1 Grand Junction Zoning and Development Code)

(White: Planning) (Yellow: Customer) (Pink: Building Department) (Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)